Total

Month Firearm Ammunition

Sharp/Cutting
Object

Chemical

Tools Bombs

Lighters Other

Items

January 0 0

50

33

216

144

447

February 0 0

32

58

176

89

355

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Total 0 0

82

91

392

233

802




Confiscated

Public Entering

Courthouse
9 9263
0 8531
9 17794




