Month	Firearm	Ammunition	Sharp/Cutting Object	Chemical	Tools	Bombs	Lighters	Other	Total Items
January	0	0	50	33	4	0	216	144	447
February	0	0	32	58	0	0	176	89	355
March									
April									
May									
June									
July									
August									
September									
October									
November									
December									
Total	0	0	82	91	4	0	392	233	802

Confiscated	Public Entering Courthouse
9	9263
0	8531
9	17794